
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katherine George - (806018) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.37 528 H 19/02/17 Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet Guildford Alton & Dist 3

28.65 512 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

28.79 505 F 24/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

28.95 496 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3

28.96 496 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Alton & Dist 2

28.97 495 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

29.15 486 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

29.17 485 F 11/02/18 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

29.35 476 H 15/12/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

29.41 473 F 02/12/18 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Spectrum LC Alton & Dist 3

29.48 470 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

29.67 461 H 16/03/19 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

29.76 457 F 24/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Alton & Dist 3

29.90 451 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

30.14 440 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

30.16 439 F 02/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

30.23 436 F 25/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

30.30 433 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

30.35 431 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Alton & Dist 3

30.37 430 H 23/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

30.37 430 F 23/06/19 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

31.14 399 H 14/02/16 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

31.55 383 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

31.90 371 F 21/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.47 321 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Alton & Dist 3

33.48 321 H 04/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

33.66 316 F 24/01/15 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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33.66 316 F 24/01/15 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

34.60 291 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

34.81 285 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

35.11 278 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

35.50 269  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

35.70 264 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

36.75 242  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

36.92 239 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

37.20 234  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

37.25 233  12/01/13 Alton & District SC Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

37.90 221 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

38.24 215  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

38.69 208 F 21/01/12 Hants and South Coast Invitational Woking Alton & Dist 4

38.85 205  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

38.92 204 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

39.55 194  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

43.37 147  01/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

46.52 119  25/09/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.35 431 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Alton & Dist 3

30.14 440 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

30.37 430 F 23/06/19 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

29.76 457 F 24/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Alton & Dist 3

29.67 461 H 16/03/19 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

28.97 495 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

29.35 476 H 15/12/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

29.41 473 F 02/12/18 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Spectrum LC Alton & Dist 3

29.15 486 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

29.90 451 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

30.16 439 F 02/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

28.95 496 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3

29.17 485 F 11/02/18 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

28.96 496 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Alton & Dist 2

28.65 512 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

28.79 505 F 24/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

28.37 528 H 19/02/17 Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet Guildford Alton & Dist 3

29.48 470 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

31.55 383 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

30.37 430 H 23/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

30.23 436 F 25/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

30.30 433 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

31.14 399 H 14/02/16 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

31.90 371 F 21/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.48 321 H 04/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

33.47 321 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Alton & Dist 3

33.66 316 F 24/01/15 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

34.60 291 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

34.81 285 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

35.11 278 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

35.70 264 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

35.50 269  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

36.92 239 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
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36.92 239 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

36.75 242  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

37.20 234  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

37.90 221 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

37.25 233  12/01/13 Alton & District SC Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

38.92 204 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

38.24 215  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

39.55 194  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

38.85 205  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

38.69 208 F 21/01/12 Hants and South Coast Invitational Woking Alton & Dist 4

43.37 147  01/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

46.52 119  25/09/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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